
May 2026 IB Exam Schedule – Timezone C 
- All exams are written in the Combatives room (080) unless posted 
- Please arrive 5-10 minutes before the start time (quiet in hallway) 
- Everyone must stay two hours (as per IB regulations) 
- Multiple choice science papers must be written in PENCIL 
- All written exams are to be completed in dark blue or black PEN 
- Bring rulers, protractors, calculators for the exams which require them 
- Never bring phones, back-packs, or any kind of watch (smart, digital, analog), 
no smart glasses  
Date Exam Start Time Exam Duration (h:min) 

Tues. Apr. 28 Physics Paper 1  12:30 pm HL 2:05, SL 1:35 (2h) 

Wed. Apr. 29 Physics Paper 2 8:30 am HL 2:35, SL 1:35 (2h) 

Wed. Apr. 29 Business Mgmt Paper 1 12:30 pm SL 1:35 (2h) 

Thurs. Apr 30 Business Mgmt Paper 2 8:30 am SL 1:35 (2h) 

Mon. May 4 History Paper 1 & 2 12:30 pm SL 2:40 

Tues. May 5 Chinese Paper 1 & 2a 12:30 pm B SL 2:25, ab 2:10 

Wed. May 6 Chinese Listening Exam 8:30 am 0:45 (2h) 

Thurs. May 7 English Lit. Paper 1 12:30 pm HL 2:20, SL 1:20 (2h) 

Fri. May 8 English Lit. Paper 2 8:30 am HL & SL 1:50 (2h) 

Fri. May 8 Philosophy Paper 1 12:30 pm SL 1:50 (2h) 

Mon. May 11 Philosophy Paper 2 8:30 am SL 1:05 (2h) 

Mon. May 11 Biology Paper 1 12:30 pm HL 2:05, SL 1:35 (2h) 

Tues. May 12 Biology Paper 2 8:30 am HL 2:35, SL 1:35 (2h) 

Wed. May 13 Spanish Paper 1 & 2a 12:30 pm HL 2:40, B SL 2:25, ab 2:10 

Thurs. May 14 Spanish Listening Exam 8:30 am HL 1:00, SL 0:45 (2h) 

Thurs. May 14 Math Paper 1 12:30 pm HL 2:05, SL 1:35 (2h) 

Fri. May 15 Math Paper 2 8:30 am HL 2:05, SL 1:35 (2h) 

Fri. May 15 Chemistry Paper 1 12:30 pm HL 2:05 

Mon May 18  (Victoria Day) Chemistry Paper 2 8:30 am HL 2:35 

Tues. May 19 French Paper 1 & 2a 12:30 pm HL 2:40, B SL 2:25, ab 2:10 

Wed. May 20 French Listening Exam 8:30 am  HL 1:00, SL 0:45 (2h) 

Wed. May 20 Math HL Paper 3 12:30 pm  HL only: 1:20 (2h) 



 


